
 
 

  
 

 

CONFERENCE CONTACTS 
ATD CONFERENCE LOGISTICS/SHOW MANAGEMENT 
 
Theresa Straub 
Exhibits & Sponsorship Manager 
E expo@td.org 

 
ATD BOOTH & SPONSORSHIP SALES 
 
Ben Ledyard 
Clients in U.S. South and West, Asia Pacific, and Canada 
P 410.584.1986 
E ben.ledyard@wearemci.com 

 
Holly Klarman 
Clients in U.S. South and West, Asia Pacific, and Canada 
P 410.584.1974 
E holly.klarman@wearemci.com 
 
Mark Stout 
Clients in U.S. Midwest and Northeast, Latin America, and EME 
P 410.584.1949 
E mark.stout@wearemci.com 
 
Anthony Bautista 
Clients in Higher Education 
P 410.584.1924 
E anthony.bautista@wearemci.com 
 
Kimberley Ottley 
Sales Coordinator 
P 703.506.7676 
E Kimberley.ottley@wearemci.com 

 
ADVERTISING/ARTWORK INQUIRIES  
 
Meredith Targarona 
Senior Traffic Coordinator 
P 410.584.1985 
E meredith.targarona@wearemci.com 



 
 

  
 

OFFICIAL PROVIDERS 
The providers listed below have been approved to participate at ATD26. If you choose to use other 
service providers outside those listed below, you assume all risks. If you are contacted by a provider 
not on this list or need clarification on who the official providers are, please contact ATD Show 
Management at expo@td.org. 
 

AUDIO VISUAL AND COMPUTERS 
Freeman Event Technology 

P 800.868.6886 
E avservices@freeman.com  

 

INSURANCE 
Rainprotection Insurance 

P 800.528.7975 
E sales@rainprotection.net 

www.rainprotection.net 
 

BOOTH CATERING  
TASTE Los Angeles 

Caitlin Offill 
E coffill@levyrestaurants.com 

PHOTOGRAPHY 
The Photo Group 
P 800.752.6913 

nicole@thephotogroup.com 
www.thephotogroup.com 

ELECTRIC 
Freeman 

E ExhibitorSupport@freeman.com 
 

REGISTRATION 
CMR 

E atdsupport@cmrus.com 
 

GENERAL SERVICE CONTRACTOR & SHIPPING 
Freeman 

 P 888.508-5054 
International 817.210.4869 

E ExhibitorSupport@freeman.com 
 

RIGGING  
Freeman 

 P 888.508-5054 
International 817.210.4869 

E ExhibitorSupport@freeman.com 
 

HOUSING 
CMR 

Reservation Form 
E atdsupport@cmrus.com 

 

SESSION RECORDING 
PLAYBACK NOW 

E todd@playbacknow.com 

INTERNET 
Boldyn Networks  
Luis Dominguez  

E luis.dominguez@boldyn.com | 213.765.464 
https://go.boldyn.com/LAorders 

 

SHIPPING 
FREEMAN 

P 800.995.3579 
E exhibit.transportation@freeman.com 

LEAD RETRIEVAL  
CMR 

E atdsupport@cmrus.com 
 

TRANSPORTATION 
KUSHNER & ASSOCIATES 

E km.young@kushnershuttles.com  

 


